UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MC34018                                     ʳLINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 8
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R108-006,C
VOICE SWITCHED
SPEAKER-PHONE CIRCUIT
̈ DESCRIPTION
 The UTC MC34018 speaker-phone integrated circuit includes all

*ʳVolume control function for external volume control circuit.
    *Pb-free plating product number:MC34018L
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
MC34018-D28-T MC34018L-D28-T DIP-28 Tube
MC34018-E28-T MC34018L-E28-T SDIP-28 Tube
MC34018-R28-R MC34018L-R28-R SSOP-28 Tape Reel
MC34018-R28-T MC34018L-R28-T SSOP-28 Tube
MC34018-S28-R MC34018L-S28-R SOP-28 Tape Reel
MC34018-S28-T MC34018L-S28-T SOP-28 Tube
MC34018L-D28-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube
(2) D28: DIP-28, E28: SDIP-28, S28: SOP-28,
      R28: SSOP-28
(3) L: Lead Free Plating, Blank: Pb/Sn
MC34018                                     ʳLINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD  2 of 8
www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R108-006,C
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION
1